RJ45 Port Status Indicator LEDs
.972
[24.69]
.832
[21.13]
.140
[3.56]
LED 1 LED 2

HEGREEN
2 x 5mm Rectangular Diffused
Part number code for
additional combinations
PCB-1201-XXX
For units with two LEDs
Number of arrayed units
Color of LED 1
Color of LED 2
Color code
UL RED
HE RED
ORANGE
YELLOW
HE GREEN
P GREEN
1
2
3
4
6
7
.922
[23.42]
Part number code for
additional combinations
PCB-1208-XXX
For units with one LED
Number of arrayed units
Color of LED
Color code
UL RED
HE RED
ORANGE
YELLOW
HE GREEN
P GREEN
1
2
3
4
6
7
PCB-1201-122
PCB-1201-144
PCB-1201-166
2 x 5mm Rectangular Bi-Color LED
PCB-1208-102
PCB-1208-104